58
2023
HygroGen2 HG2
Since its launch, the Rotronic HygroGen has defi ned the standard for portable humidity
and temperature calibration. Hundreds of users worldwide have identifi ed that this tool for the
rapid generation of stable temperature and humidity conditions can save signifi cant amounts of
time in performing calibrations of all types of humidity instruments from all manufacturers.
The HygroGen2 fu rther satisfi es the stringent demands of quality and compliance regulations

EMC: EN 61326-1:2006
EN 61000-6-1:2007
Order code Description
HG2-S HygroGen2 with touch screen, calibrated control/reference probe, set-point control & programmer function,
heated sample loop, desiccant cell, fill syringe, embedded HW4 software. Order chamber door separately
HG2-XL HygroGen2-XL with touch screen, calibrated control/reference probe, set-point control & programmer function,
heated sample loop, 2 x desiccant cell, fill syringe, embedded HW4 software.
MBW473-RP2-SET MBW473 dew point mirror, RP2 measurement head, SCS certification
MBW473 SH2-SET MBW473 dew point mirror, SH measurement head, SCS certification
Recommendation, SH placed inside the HG-XL on the top shelf, sampling directly from the inside
HG2-AutoCal-Code Extension (activation key): automatic calibration function
HG2-ExtRef-Code Extension (formerly Autocal+, requires AutoCal or RemoteAPI, activation key):
MBW/RHS External Reference Integration - enables MBW chilled mirror as external reference
HG2-TempExt-Code Extension (activation key): extended temperature range -5…60 °C
HG2-HumiExt-Code Extension (activation key): extended humidity range 2…99 %rh
HG2-RemoteSS-Code Extension (formerly Remote, activation key): Remote Screen Share
HG2-RemoteAPI-Code Extension (activation key): programming interface for remote control
Humidity and Temperature Calibration
60
2023
HygroGen2 / HygroGen2-XL accessories
Consumables
HG2-DES-3 Desiccant for molecular sieve (3 kg)
HG2-DC Additional desiccant cell; pre-filled with molecular sieve
HG2-FILL Fill tube and syringe
Chamber doors, plugs and probe sleeves
HG2-D-888888 HG2-S door, 6 x 30 mm ports with 6 bungs;
order specific B8 sleeves to suit smaller probe diameters
HG2-DP-00000 HG2-S clear acrylic door (no ports) for instruments
with displays
HG2-B8 30 mm bung for HG2-D-888888
HG2-B8-xx B8 probe sleeves for HG2-D-888888 (external: 30 mm; internal:
probe diameter see xx diameter codes)
HG2-D-xxxxx HG2-S custom door for > 30 mm ports, please ask
your Rotronic dealer for the doors available
HG2-Bxx Custom bung
HG2-Bxx-xx Custom probe adaptor sleeves
Accessories
HG2-TB HG2-S transit bag, lightweight
HG2-TC HG2-S heavy-duty transit case
HG2-AC3001-L/050 HygroClip2 calibration cable, 50 cm, USB connector
HG2-CAM Probe sleeve with high definition USB cam
HG2-D-888888 door with plugs
and probe sleeves
Door cross section